

Abstract Cost

3

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134						Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement					
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
① Clearing and grubbing wooded land— 0.070 Hect City TMBP-1 @ 75360.38/Hect Rs _____ = 5275.00						
② Construction of Un-reinforced plain Cement Concrete Pavements 125.546 m ² City TMBP-2 @ 7630.38/m ² Rs _____ = 957964.00						
③ Providing and fixing Logo and informatory Signs boards 2 Nos City TMBP-2 @ 10411.04/Nos Rs _____ = 20822.00						
Total = 984061.00						
Add 1% L. Cost (H) = 9841.00						
Add S. Fee (H) = 13277.00						
Total = 1007179.00						
Add 18% GST (H) = 181292.00						
Total = 1188471.00						
Less J.I.I%, below (C) = 13192.00						
Net pay = 1175279.00						
21/11/25 21/11/25 R.D. Singh B.C.						

Continuation